FirePit Concessions

Hamburger

Cheese Burger
Double Burger
Double Cheeseburger
Hot Dog

Polish

Burger/Dog

Chicken Strips
Marinera/Ranch/BBQ
Chicken Sandwich
Nachos

Pretzel

Pretzel with cheese
Fries

Bosco Stick (2)

Pizza Stick(2)

Chillidog

Chilliburger

Chilli

Cheese Fries

Chili Cheese Nachos
Chili Cheese Fries
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5.00
5.50
7.00
7.50
3.50

4.00

7.00
5.00
0.50
4.50
3.50
3.00
3.50
2.50
3.50
3.50

4.00
5.50
1.00
3.00
4.50
4.50

Beverages

Pop $2.75
Powerade $2.75
Body Armor $3.00
Water $1.75
Tea $2.75
Tummy Yummy $1.75
Iced Coffee $3.50
Coffee - $1.50
Hot Cocoa $2.00
Slushie $2.50
Breakfast

Donut ~ $1.50
Mini Donuts $2.50
Breakfast Sandwich $5.00
Meal Deals N
Hamburger Meal Deal $8.50
Cheeseburger Meal Deal $9.00
Double Burger Meal Deal - $10.50
Double CheeseBurger Meal | - $11.00
Hot Dog Meal Deal - $6.50
Polish Dog Meal Deal $7.00
Chicken Sandwich Meal Dea - $7.00

Meal Deal- Sandwich, Pop Water or,
Powerade, Chips, & Rice Krispie Treat

Nutty Royal/Drumsticks

Candy and Snacks

Candy

Hot Tamales

Red Vines

Nerds Gummy-share Pkg
Rice Krispie , $
Cotton Candy

Big Suckers

Lollies dum dums (2)
Jerky

Pickle

Chips

Popcorn

Cup of Cheese

Ice Cream ;
Ice Cream Sandwich
Fudgesickles

Frosty Malts

Iltatian lcee
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$2.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
1.50
$2.00
$1.00
$0.25
$2.50
$1.00
$1.00
$2.00
$0.50

1.50
1.50
2.75
2.50
2.00
2.00



